Position

Principal Elementary School

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

School Counselor

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Department

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Total Wages

$119,904

$97,295

$96,882

$94,060

$93,804

$92,627

$91,662

$91,053

$89,576

$89,467

$87,835

$86,612

$86,421

$85,555

$76,049

$70,468

$69,751

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,268

$18,095

$24,494

$32,173

$15.859

$17,009

$37,046

$37,433

$23,820

$16,479

$23,090

$36,713

$34,955

$14,403

$14,577

$13,593

$12,012



Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

School Office Manager

Resource Specialist

Site Support Tech Il

Teacher Elementary

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Custodian Pm

Elementary School Secty

Custodian

Teacher Sdc

Tchr Intervention &
Instl Supp

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

$66,749

$65,522

$64,568

$62,645

$61,796

$61,192

$60,277

$59,381

$58,344

$53,040

$51,122

$41,693

$41,499

$37,838

$35,801

$35,025

$34,982

$34,926

$14,889

$33,295

$19,347

$18,941

$9,911

$32,515

$18,613

$11,891

$26,680

$10,898

$31,649

$24,612

$17,787

$7,644

$5,107

$8,623

$9,559

$6,942



Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp

Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp

Teacher Sdc

Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp

Teacher Sdc

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Teacher Sdc

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Spec Ed Asst | Classroom

Teacher Elem Vocal Music

Teacher Elem Vocal Music

Site Support Tech |

Food Transport Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

$33,289

$32,742

$31.878

$31,405

$30,636

$24,901

$24,550

$23,323

$21,367

$21,219

$19,993

$19.677

$19,669

$19,439

$18,956

$16,023

$15,965

$15.916

$5,080

$1,215

$9,379

$4,806

$8,915

$27,156

$21,658

$6,138

$7,080

$5,833

$5,981

$21,126

$0

$5,830

$711

$557

$0

$0



Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Instructional Assistant

Food Assistant |

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Elementary Noon Supervisor

Instructional Assistant

Elementary Noon Supervisor

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Elementary Noon Supervisor

Elementary Noon
Supervisor

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

$14,242

$12,731

$12,553

$12,357

$12,300

$9.410

$8,990

$7,058

$6,689

$6,270

$5,943

$5,808

$4,452

$4,259

$3,484

$3,077

$2,301

$2,285

$2,055

$2,002

$0

$0

$0

$612

$0

$265

$0

$105

$1,324

$218

$0

$160

$0

$0

$4,258

$86



Elementary Noon Supervisor

Teacher Substitute

Elementary Noon Supervisor

Spec Ed Asst | lep

Spec Ed Asst | Classroom

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

Walnut Acres
Elementary

$1,708

$1,009

$524

$406

$158

$64

$146

$20

$801

$1,750



