Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$119,904	\$34,268
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$97,295	\$18,095
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$96,882	\$24,494
School Counselor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$94,060	\$32,173
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$93,804	\$15,859
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$92,627	\$17,009
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$91,662	\$37,046
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$91,053	\$37,433
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$89,576	\$23,820
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$89,467	\$16,479
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$87,835	\$23,090
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$86,612	\$36,713
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$86,421	\$34,955
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$85,555	\$14,403
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$76,049	\$14,577
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$70,468	\$13,593
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$69,751	\$12,012

Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$66,749	\$14,889
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$65,522	\$33,295
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$64,568	\$19,347
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$62,645	\$18,941
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$61,796	\$9,911
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$61,192	\$32,515
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$60,277	\$18,613
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$59,381	\$11,891
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$58,344	\$26,680
School Office Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$53,040	\$10,898
Resource Specialist	Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$51,122	\$31,649
Site Support Tech II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$41,693	\$24,612
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$41,499	\$17,787
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$37,838	\$7,644
Custodian Pm		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$35,801	\$5,107
Elementary School Secty		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$35,025	\$8,623
Custodian		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$34,982	\$9,559
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$34,926	\$6,942

Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$33,289	\$5,080
Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$32,742	\$1,215
Teacher Sdc	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$31,878	\$9,379
Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$31,405	\$4,806
Teacher Sdc	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$30,636	\$8,915
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$24,901	\$27,156
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$24,550	\$21,658
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$23,323	\$6,138
Teacher Sdc	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$21,367	\$7,080
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$21,219	\$5,833
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$19,993	\$5,981
Spec Ed Asst I Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$19,677	\$21,126
Teacher Elem Vocal Music	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$19,669	\$0
Teacher Elem Vocal Music	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$19,439	\$5,830
Site Support Tech I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$18,956	\$711
Food Transport Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$16,023	\$557
Instructional Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$15,965	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$15,916	\$0

Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$14,242	\$2,055
Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$12,731	\$2,002
Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$12,553	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$12,357	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$12,300	\$0
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$9,410	\$612
Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$8,990	\$0
Food Assistant I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$7,058	\$265
Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$6,689	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Elementary Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$6,270	\$105
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$5,943	\$1,324
Elementary Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$5,808	\$218
Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$4,452	\$0
Elementary Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$4,259	\$160
Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$3,484	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$3,077	\$0
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$2,301	\$4,258
Elementary Noon Supervisor		Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$2,285	\$86

Elementary Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$1,708	\$64
Teacher Substitute	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$1,009	\$146
Elementary Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$524	\$20
Spec Ed Asst I lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$406	\$801
Spec Ed Asst I Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Walnut Acres Elementary	\$158	\$1,750